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Class Scheduling Deadlines for 2025-2026 Academic Year 

 
Newberg Campus 

 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 Summer 2025 class schedule submission to Registrar’s Office 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Classroom assignment process completed by Registrar’s Office for all 
summer 2025 classes 

Friday, January 31, 2025 Fall 2025/Spring 2026 class schedule submission to Executive Deans 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Fall 2025/Spring 2026 class schedule submission to Registrar’s Office  

Mon-Fri, February 24-28, 2025 Fall 2025/Spring 2026 class schedule submission issues resolved with 
Executive Deans and Registrar’s Office 

Friday, February 28, 2025 Classroom assignment process completed by Registrar’s Office for         
fall 2025/spring 2026 classes 

Monday, March 3, 2025 Advising appointments begin for traditional undergraduate students 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Junior’s Abroad registration 

Monday, March 10, 2025 Traditional undergraduate enrollment appointments open 

 
 

Regional Sites 
 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Summer 2025 class schedule submission to Registrar’s Office (all 
programs/locations) 

Friday, November 1, 2024 Classroom assignment process completed by Registrar’s Office for all 
summer 2025 classes 

Monday, February 10, 2025 Fall 2025/Spring 2026 class schedule submission to Registrar’s Office 
(regional site programs) 

Friday, March 14, 2025 Classroom assignment process completed by Registrar’s Office for 
regional site fall 2025/spring 2026 classes 

 

 

 


